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Peter Weatherhead Hardisty

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode BA22 8PL
Date of birth July 1946

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GKN WESTLAND TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

WESTLAND OVERSEAS LIMITED

GKN WESTLAND TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

HELICOPTER SERVICES LIMITED
WESTLAND GROUP PLC

BRITISH HELICOPTERS LIMITED
GKN WESTLAND OVERSEAS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

WESTLAND ENGINEERS LIMITED

WESTLAND GROUP SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Peter Weatherhead Hardisty

Number

Number
02134725

01588018

02134725

01517243

00302632

00560997

02091265

01940908

00368988

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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904857203

904857203

25 St Margarets Road

Tintinhull
Somerset
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
11/02/2002

10/03/2000

01/07/1998

27/03/1997

19/12/1996 19/10/2001

01/07/1996 28/11/2000

01/07/1996 10/11/2005

01/07/1996

01/07/1996 09/11/2001

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



